
2026 Chapter Reps. For Candidate Recommendations 
Chapter Name Chapter Rep Email Phone Number 
Alabama Brooks Corr, CCIM Brooks@TheRetailCompanies.com (205) 568-0710 
Alabama Anna Mosher, CCIM anna.mosher@greyco.com (334) 201-8373 
Alabama Terry McKinney, CCIM terrym@delaneyinc.net (251) 422-1440 
Alabama Sharon Wright, CCIM sharon@white-spunnerrealty.com (251) 510-1822 
Alabama Douglas McCullough, CCIM dmc@chasecommercial.com (256)-783-4158 
Alabama Katy Lincoln, CCIM klincoln@dsfocus.com   (205)-706-0676 
Alaska Jennifer Willardson, CCIM jenny@jennywillardson.com (907) 360-1936 
Arkansas Justin Bentley, CCIM justin.bentley@colliers.com    (501) 519-7174 
Arkansas Wes Martin, CCIM wmartin@hathawaygroup.com    (501) 663-5400 
Arkansas Randall Moore, CCIM randall@terrymooreinc.com (501) 223-3800 
Central Arizona Marina Hammersmith, CCIM Marina@arizonamob.com (602)315-8623 
Central Canada Nader Algouneh CCIM nader@algouneh.com   (416) 888-2827 
Central Canada David Morgan, CCIM dmorgan@ccim.net (647) 227-3134 
Central Texas Preston Wolfe, CCIM preston@ind-re.com (512) 636-7821 
Central Texas Penny Chung, CCIM penny@ltcommercialgroup.com (512) 785-0137 
Central Texas Hampton Friedman, CCIM hfriedman@equity.net (504) 259-7377 
Central Texas Brian Smith, CCIM  brian@cipaustin.com (512) 731-4132 
Chattanooga District Joshua Fox, CCIM joshfox@epbfi.com (423) 486-1020 
Chattanooga District Jason Lehn, CCIM jlehn@walldorf.com (423) 756-2400 
Colorado / Wyoming Rebecca Martin, CCIM rmartin@rbmdenver.com (303) 455-0600 
Colorado / Wyoming Dennis Baker, CCIM dennisbaker@ccim.net (307) 277-1529 
Connecticut Frank Amodio, CCIM frank@amodio.com (860) 674-8908 
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Connecticut Stephanie Coleman, CCIM srcbrod@gmail.com (203) 247-3955 
Connecticut Stephanie Romano Shaw, CCIM romano@sentrycommercial.com (860) 810-4392 
Connecticut Jennifer Lynne, CCIM jennifer.lynne@cbmoves.com (203) 517-5023 
East Tennessee Michael Honeycutt, CCIM mhoneycutt@realtytrustgroup.com (865) 521-0630 
East Tennessee N. Cazana, CCIM justin.cazana@avisonyoung.com    (865) 450-8883 
East Tennessee George Brown, CCIM george.brown@svn.com (865) 549-7418 
East Tennessee Matthew Reed, CCIM matt@tailwaterproperties.com (865) 207-1914 
Florida Barbara Ann Monahan, CCIM bamonahan@ccim.net (239) 370-0229 
Florida Tina Marie Eloian, CCIM tina@floridacommercialgroup.com (813) 997-4321 
Florida Jose Maria Serrano, CCIM   chepe@ccim.net (305) 283-0492  
Florida Christina Kurtz-Clarks, CCIM Cclark@srdcommercial.com (352) 223-0817 
Florida William Wilson, CCIM wawsacca@gmail.com (702) 408-6064 
Florida Sandra Kahle, CCIM skahle@kahlecg.com (904) 838-6446 
Georgia Ashley Kitchen, CCIM ashley@foxfieldcompany.com (843) 422-4189 
Georgia KJ Otis, CCIM kj@pspcontact.com (678) 488-4138 
Georgia Jason Holland, CCIM jason.holland@avisonyoung.com (770) 817-9880 
Georgia Diana Campbell, CCIM Diana.campbell@dtspade.com (610) 703-5074 
Georgia Ryan Denbow, CCIM rdenbow@jwbrealty.com (770) 622-3050 
Georgia Kenisha Robnett, CCIM kenisha.robnett@greenwoodcre.com (404) 250-9360 
Georgia Jack Hayes, CCIM jhayes@g2cre.com (706) 660-5418 
Georgia Jacob Lang, CCIM leasing@langrealestateservices.com (912) 655-3438 
Georgia Kirk Rich, CCIM kirk.rich@avisonyoung.com (404) 376-2780 
Georgia Richard Slaton, CCIM richard.slaton@chase.com  
Georgia Michael Reeves, CCIM michael@adamscre.com    (404) 863-5909 
Georgia Katie Sentell, CCIM Katie@pollackcommercial.com    (404) 394-9599 
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Georgia Laura May, CCIM laura.may@ccim.net  
Georgia Paul Aase, CCIM paul@theASCgroup.com    (770) 331-4150 
Greater El Paso Carleen Barth, CCIM carleenrbarth@gmail.com (915) 585-9800 
Greater El Paso    Michelle Casillas, CCIM mcasillas@myresourcedesk.com (915) 529-2807 
Greater Los Angeles Craig Lieberman, CCIM craig@ais-realestate.com (805) 320-6646 
Greater Los Angeles Rob Adams, CCIM rob@hayescommercial.com (805) 898-4386 
Greater Southern California Tony M. Guglielmo, CCIM Tony@AlliedCRE.com (909) 786-4300 
Greater Southern California Gary Martinez, CCIM gary@ashwillassociates.com (714) 905-9383 
Hawaii Kynan Pang, CCIM kpang@hawaiimultifamilyadvisor.com (808) 225-8776 
Hawaii Michael Okamoto, CCIM mike@standardcommercial.com (808) 372-0693 
Hawaii Ashley Flynn, CCIM aflynn@onipaa.org (808) 348-9394 
Hawaii Michael Imanaka, CCIM mimanak@abhi.com (808) 783-8551 
Houston Gulf Coast Evelyn Ward, CCIM evelyn.ward@transwestern.net (713) 270-3352 
Houston Gulf Coast Dawn Brewer, CCIM dawn@strongtowercommercial.com (281) 733-4077 
Houston Gulf Coast Rachel Gonzalez-Dunham, CCIM rachel@rachelinvest.com (832) 216-8524 
Idaho Blake Haggett, CCIM blake@kzbrealestate.com (208)-559-2001 
Idaho Tim Graver, CCIM tim@primeidaho.com (208) 322-4900 
Idaho Greg Gaddis, CCIM greg@tenantrealtyadvisors.com (208) 869-9294 
Idaho Scott Raeber, CCIM scott.raeber@colliers.com (208) 472-2817 
Idaho Jason Knorpp, CCIM jason@teknorinc.com (208)-283-8121 
Illinois Chirayu Patel, CCIM cpatel@dl3realty.com (312) 405-0929 
Illinois Michael Williamson, CCIM michael.williamson@sperrycga.com (847) 732-0504 
Illinois James Conrad, CCIM jpc@mclennancos.com (847) 655–3383 
Illinois Zane Peterson, CCIM zane@mainplace.us (217) 454-8800 
Indiana Colton Snodgrass, CCIM csnodgrass@halakar.com (317) 796-7377  
Indiana George Sechrist, CCIM george@alopg.com (317) 409-0309 
Iowa Mike Bonnett, CCIM mbonnett@lmcompanies-inc.com (515) 865-6086 
Iowa Brian Rosteck, CCIM brianrosteck@skogman.com (319) 350-8450 
Iowa Harrison Kruse, CCIM harrison.kruse@cbre-hubbell.com (515) 556-9168 
Iowa Jim Tansay, CCIM jtansey@thehawkeyegroup.com (563) 349-3030 
Iowa David Wolf, CCIM davidwolf@buyersrealtyinc.com    (319) 530-6342 
Iowa Erin Rooney, CCIM erin@naiunited.com (712) 898-8372 
Iowa Craig Byers, CCIM   cbyers@q4realestate.com (319) 360-7017 
Kansas Daryl Crotts, CCIM dcrotts@ccim.net (316) 681-3688 
Kansas David Leyh, CCIM dleyh@ccim.net (316) 371-8087 
Kansas City Jason Nooteboom, CCIM jnooteboom@lane4group.com (816) 268-9113 
Kansas City Doug Bates, CCIM dbates@walkerdunlop.com    (816) 641-3086 
Kansas City Andrew Perkins, CCIM andrew.perkins@nbhbank.com (573) 239-3435 
Kentucky Kimberly Baker, CCIM kim@bakercre.com (502) 523-6443 
Kentucky Bo Barron, CCIM bo@wgbarron.com (270) 926-1101 
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Kentucky Taylor King, CCIM tking@americaplace.com (812) 288-4251 
Kentucky Woodford Hoagland, CCIM woodford@hoaglandcommercial.com  
Louisiana Joe Toma, CCIM joe.toma@ratcliffdevelopment.com (225) 279-1082 
Louisiana Charles Colvin, CCIM charlie@momentum-commercial.com (225) 202-0668 
Louisiana Lance Ginn, CCIM lginn@lee-associates.com (504) 525-1410 
Memphis Metro Shawn Massey, CCIM shawn.massey@tscg.com (901) 334-5702 
Memphis Metro Cathy Anderson, CCIM cathy.anderson@crye-leike.com (901) 282-6312 
Memphis Metro Cherie Ganesh, CCIM Ccimcherie@hotmail.com (901) 233-1009 
Memphis Metro Curtis Braden, CCIM Cbraden@bbbcre.com (901) 301-3691 
Memphis Metro ToDario Harris, CCIM toddharris@metropolisrealestateservices.com (901) 299-7094 
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Memphis Metro Jaime Henson, CCIM jaime.henson@crye-leike.com (901) 691-1849 
Memphis Metro J.C. McKinnon, CCIM jmckinnoncre@gmail.com (901) 650-0096 
Memphis Metro Raushanah Morgan, CCIM mspropertiesmemphis@gmail.com (901) 387-8986 
Michigan Larry Goss, CCIM lgoss@burton-katzman.com (248) 318-1463 
Michigan Wayne Loebig, CCIM wayneloebig@comcast.net    (517) 896-1292 
Mid-Atlantic/Virginia Harold Huggins, CCIM hugginsrealty@comcast.net (301) 421-1122 
Mid-Atlantic/Virginia Jessica Johnson, CCIM jessica.johnson@divaris.com (540) 986-5248 
Mid-Atlantic/Virginia Mirtes Happy, CCIM mhappy@ccim.net (703) 344-7775 
Mid-Atlantic/Virginia Kenneth Pierce, CCIM ken@piercefloridarealty.com (407) 567-9077 
Middle Tennessee /Nash Chad Derossett, CCIM cderossett@holladayprop.com (615) 312-0271 
Middle Tennessee / Nash Brian Forrester, CCIM brian.forrester@colliers.com (615) 850-2779 
Middle Tennessee / Nash Angela Heering, CCIM angela@turnerrealtynash.com (615) 383-7878 
Middle Tennessee / Nash Susannah Rote, CCIM susannah@turnerrealtynash.com (615) 383-9878 
Middle Tennessee / Nash David Rosenblum, CCIM dcrosenblum@alliantcommercial.com (615) 315-9900 
Middle Tennessee / Nash Tammy Walton tammy.walton@cushwake.com (615) 301-2841 
Middle Tennessee / Nash John Rogers, CCIM jrogers@realtytrustgroup.com (601) 622-5048 
Minnesota / Dakotas Roz Peterson, CCIM RozP@cerron.com (612) 708-5281 
Minnesota / Dakotas Frank Clark, CCIM fclark@stahlconstruction.com (612) 414-2050 
Minnesota / Dakotas Katie Hopp, CCIM Katie.Hopp@transwestern.com (612) 746-1170 
Minnesota / Dakotas Greg LaMere, CCIM greg@metroequityllc.com (952) 469-4800 
Minnesota / Dakotas Marc Basara, CCIM marcbasara@ackerberg.com (651) 353-7395 
Mississippi Scott Overby, CCIM scott@overby.net (601) 624-8511 
Mississippi Tommy Payne, CCIM tommy@paynerealtyms.com (601) 940-9503 
Mississippi Brian Estes, CCIM brian@estesgroup.net (601) 362-9633 
Mississippi Andrew Bush, CCIM andrew@estesgroup.net (601) 499-4316 
Montana Michael Reams, CCIM michael@starnercommercial.com (406) 451-8283 
Montana Deb Olinger, CCIM debolinger57@gmail.com (812) 630-8986 
Nebraska Dan England, CCIM dengland@shamrockdevelopment.com (402) 415-2425 
Nebraska Grant Kobes, CCIM grant@kobesrealestate.com (402) 769-7571 
Nebraska Jim Sanderson, CCIM jim.sanderson@ccim.net (402) 657-9081 
New England Jeremy Cyrier, CCIM jeremy@mansardcre.com (617) 304-2902 
New England Michael Delsesto, CCIM mike.delsesto@gmail.com (617) 997-1860 
New Mexico Elisa Cárdenas, CCIM Elisa.Cardenas@cbre.com  (505) 569-0123 
New Mexico Isaac Romero, CCIM isaac@isaacromero.com (505) 554-5657 
New York Metro Ian Grusd, CCIM igrusd@ten-x.com (732) 763-6330 
New York Metro J. R. Chantengco, CCIM jrc@blackpearlinvestments.com (646) 481-3801 

New York Metro Craig Evans, CCIM craig.evans@cushwake.com (646) 326-6798 
New York Metro (New Jersey) Chris Cervelli, CCIM chris@realestatenj.com (201) 868-6300 
New York Metro (Manhattan) Nicholas Grace, CCIM ngrace@spearstreetcapital.com (212) 488-1649 
New York Metro (Long Island) Al Holloman, CCIM aholloman@rmfriedland.com (917) 514-1875 
New York Metro (Long Island) Tom Attivissimo, CCIM tomatti@greinermaltzofli.com (516) 606-6161 
North Carolina Patrick Murray, CCIM patrick@grantmurrayre.com (910) 829-1617 
North Carolina James Milner, CCIM james@appalachiancre.com (828) 719-0408 
North Carolina Andrew Denton, CCIM andrew@overtongroup.net (252) 355-7006 
North Texas Max Schwartzstein, CCIM max@providentialrp.com (817) 637-1548 
Northern California Davide Pio, CCIM info@iliveinthebayarea.com (510) 815-2000 
Northern California Tim Vi Tran, CCIM tim@ivycommercial.com    (510) 213-8883 
Northern Nevada / Reno Cindy Santilena, CCIM csantilena@harvestsbf.com    (702) 806-9371 
Northern Nevada / Reno Tomi Jo Lynch, CCIM tomijo.lynch@svn.com (775) 825-3330 
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Northern Nevada / Reno Todd Collins, CCIM todd.collins@cushwake.com (775) 954-0074 
Northern Nevada / Reno Casey Scott, CCIM casey.scott@colliers.com (775) 823-9666 
Northwest Arkansas Ralph "Butch" Gurganus, CCIM butch@focuscregroup.com (479) 644-7266 
Northwest Arkansas David Erstine, CCIM david.erstine@cbre.com (479) 249-6199 
Ohio Anthony Maronitis, CCIM amaronitis@cbc-aspire.com (614) 352-8669 
Ohio Steven Masica, CCIM steve.masica@sperrycga.com (216) 239-8900 
Ohio Joe Menninger, CCIM    jmenninger@ohioequities.com (614) 224-2400 
Ohio Shad Phipps, CCIM sphipps@ccim.net (614) 430-5015 
Ohio Todd Spencer, CCIM todd.spencer@lee-associates.com (614) 923-3300 
Ohio Leslie Biskner, CCIM lbiskner@cbscuso.com (888) 697-9555 
Ohio Alec Pacella, CCIM apacella@naipvc.com (216) 455-0925 
Ohio Andrew Barr, CCIM andrew@cc-realty.com (440-539-6194 
Oklahoma Brad Waken, CCIM brad@wakencompany.com (580) 237-5634 
Oklahoma Bob Parker, CCIM BobParker74105@yahoo.com  

Oklahoma Perry Dunham, CCIM perryrdunham@sbcglobal.net (918) 627-4230 
Oklahoma Mike Kerran, CCIM mike@ccokcre.com (405) 604-3700 
Oklahoma Brett Price, CCIM brett.price@svn.com (405) 606-7153 
Oklahoma Monty Berry, CCIM monty@equitasrealty.com (918) 280-9900 
Oklahoma Barbara Mefford, CCIM bmefford@cctulsa.com (918) 230-6397 
Oklahoma Jared Jones, CCIM jjones@jonesinvre.com (918) 948-3941 
Oklahoma Jason Kennon, CCIM jkennon@caseusa.com (918) 492-1983 
Oklahoma Marc Weinmeister, CCIM marc@commericalokc.com (405) 410-6272 
Oklahoma Vicki Patterson, CCIM vpatterson@wigginprop.com (918) 519-6731 
Oregon / SW Washington Karen Koppel, CCIM    karenk@alignedcre.com (541) 678-2924 
Oregon / SW Washington Michael Hironimus, CCIM michael@duckridgerealty.com (650) 678-8205 
Oregon / SW Washington Carson Halley, CCIM carson@westlandinvestors.com (503) 806-0507 
Oregon / SW Washington Carl Grending, CCIM cgrending@grending.com (503) 208-9396 
PA / NJ / DE SJ Ayoub, CCIM sj.ayoub@aubinc.com (215) 792-4211 
PA / NJ / DE Jeffrey Hoffman, CCIM Jeffrey@jphrealty.com (610) 572-1120 
PA / NJ / DE Phil Earley, CCIM PhilEarley@LiebermanEarley.com (610) 348-3343 
PA / NJ / DE Lisa Lord Edmonds, CCIM lisa.edmonds@svn.com (610) 308-2259 
PA / NJ / DE Craig Fernsler, CCIM cferns@aol.com (215) 816-5835 
PA / NJ / DE Jeffrey Kurtz, CCIM    jkurtz@high.net    (717) 278-9362 
PA / NJ / DE Dominic Janidas, CCIM   dominic.janidas@gmail.com  
PA / NJ / DE Heather Kreiger, CCIM    hkreiger@lee-associates.com    (610) 590-1007 
Poland TBD   

Puerto Rico Ryan G. Christiansen, CCIM ryan@christiansencommercial.com (787) 778-7000 
Puerto Rico Carlos X. Vélez, CCIM cvelez@irr.com (787) 444-4974 
Puerto Rico Rosi Alonso Barcelo, CCIM rosi@puertoricoproperties101.com (787) 309-6814 
Puerto Rico Manuel E. Chirivella, CCIM mchirivella@ngcarib.com (787) 604-3757 
Puerto Rico Luis Rafael González, CCIM luis@sanpatricio.com (787) 685-1215 
Puerto Rico Vincent Lamazou, CCIM Vincent.lamazou@pr.mcd.com (787) 405-1750 
Puerto Rico Marcia M. Valdez, CCIM valdezm@commercialpartnerspr.com (787) 553-2221 
San Antonio / South Texas David Wieder, CCIM david@texascpi.com (210) 220-1066 
San Antonio / South Texas Ray Kang, CCIM ray.kamg@marcusmillichap.com (210) 343-7837 
San Antonio / South Texas Derek Rosson, CCIM derek@rossoncapital.com (210) 550-8002 
San Antonio / South Texas Cynthia Lee, CCIM cynthialee@kw.com (210) 386-8148 
San Antonio / South Texas Will Curtis, CCIM will@willcurtisrealestate.com (210) 201-5444 
San Antonio / South Texas Morgan Diaz, CCIM morgan@dhrp.us (210) 836-8990 
San Antonio / South Texas Steve Wilhelmy, CCIM  steve.wilhelmy@kwcommercial.com (210) 627-4660 
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San Antonio / South Texas Jon Galindo, CCIM  jgalindo@foresitecre.com (210) 816-2734 
San Antonio / South Texas Rob Rodriguez, CCIM  rrodriguez@verdecommercial.com (210) 264-8897 
San Diego Edward Colson, CCIM ed@investcorecommercial.com (858) 449-4503 
San Diego Elizabeth Brignon, CCIM ebrignon@kwcommercial.com (619) 540-4208 
South Carolina Adam Cates, CCIM acates@traddcommercial.com  

South Carolina Bobby Balboni, CCIM bbalboni@naicolumbia.com (803) 744-9846  
South Carolina Keith Jones, CCIM keith@naief.com (864) 678-5932 
South Carolina David Sigmon, CCIM david@pintailcre.com (864) 430-8600 
South Carolina Patrick Palmer, CCIM ppalmer@naiavant.com (803) 744-9853 
South Carolina Kelley Glenn, CCIM kellglenn@gmail.com (706) 202-4327 
South Carolina Richard Morse, CCIM Richard.morse@pcpsc.com (843) 860-5311 
South Carolina David Harner, CCIM dharner@paramountdevcorp.com (843) 907-1415 
South Carolina Peyton Bryant, CCIM pbryant@trinity-partners.com  
South Carolina Lindsey Halter, CCIM lindsey@cre.expert (864) 270-2089 
Southern Arizona    Cody McGuire, CCIM cody.mcguire@busey.com (520)-661-6145 
Southern Arizona Erin Leed, CCIM erin@aeriedev.com (520) 709-1651 
Southern Nevada Bobbi Miracle, CCIM bobbi@cevegas.com (702) 316-4500 
Southern Nevada Jakke Farley, CCIM jfarley@newmarkmw.com (702) 340-0907 
Southern Nevada Christopher Waldburger, CCIM chris@roicre.com (702) 483-3683 
St. Louis Jim Rosen, CCIM jrosen@paceproperties.com (314) 406-4751 
St. Louis Brandon Wappelhorst, CCIM bwappelhorst@sansonegroup.com (314) 210-9020 
St. Louis Dan Merlo, CCIM dmerlo@intcre.com      (314) 409-1624 
Upstate New York Colby A. Smith, CCIM csmith@colbydevelopment.com (716) 380-0815 
Upstate New York Gerard Wise, CCIM gerardwise@gmail.com (518) 265-2420 
Upstate New York Virginia Squire, CCIM gsquire@cbcwny.com (585) 455-3352 
Utah Katie Wilking, CCIM katie@wswcommercial.com (435) 640-4964 
Utah Brandon Duke, CCIM Brandon_Duke@keybank.com (801) 540-9692 
Utah Jody Jones, CCIM jody@wincre.com (801) 577-2175 
Utah West Christensen, CCIM wesley.Christensen@marcusmillichap.com (832) 830-2027 
Utah Josh Vance, CCIM jvance@mtnwest.com  
Washington State Michael Armanious, CCIM marmanious@kw.com (253) 988-6115 

Washington State Travis Baker, CCIM  tbaker@ccim.net  (832) 265-0361 

Washington State    Steve Clark, CCIM Steve@NXNWRealEstate.com  (206) 355-5224 

Western Canada Mohamed Elkayal, CCIM elkayalrealestate@gmail.com (780) 906-5822 

Western Canada Raman Bayanzadeh, CCIM raman@royallepagecommercial.com    (778) 896-7592 

Western Canada Steve Da Cruz, CCIM steve.dacruz@casmglobal.com (604) 377-2527 

Wisconsin Heather Ewing, CCIM heather@abstract-cre.com (608) 239-4781 

Wisconsin Kyle Fink, CCIM kyle.fink@colliers.com (414) 982-6576 

Wisconsin    
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